AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 101 NOSALB. - . el 7 2:12.936 16:37:49.934 6 2:10.268 16:37:08.444
1 RS AL 55 7 2:13.676 16:39:22.120
2 2:03.339 16:27:14.890  Po.5 - #110 ZEMBRZUSKIP. - . + 8.:.;.25;
3 2:00.943 16:29:15.833 ! 2 16:25:41.987  Po. 9 - # 100 ANDRZEJEWSKI A. - . ‘11823
4 159 500 163115337 2 2:07.019 16:27:49.006 1 2:19.475 16:25:40.284
s 500341 16:33.15.678 3 2:03.487 16:29:52.493 2 2:15.431 16:27:55.715
6 158,562 16:35:14.240 4 2:07.295 16:31:59.788 3 2:10.385 16:30:06.100
, 503213 16:37:17.453 5 2:08.418 16:34:08.206 4 2:16.054 16:32:22.154
. 212,029 16:39:29.482 6 2:04.363 16:36:12.569 5 2:12.523 16:34:34.677
7 2:08.501 16:38:21.070 6 2:10.904 16:36:45.581
Po. 2 - # 116 DAPCZYNSKI M. - . ggf;g;t — 7 2:33.593 16:39:19.174
1 2:07.015 16:25:04.073  PO- 6-#114 WOINAROWSKIA. - . +06.255
2 2:07.082 16:27:11.155 ! 2:09.741 16:25:04.047  Po. 10 - # 105 KOPER ). - . L 12.402
3 500198 16:99:15.353 2 2:06.772 16:27:10.819 1 2:19.405 16:25:40.684
s 2:02.270 163117 623 3 2:04.817 16:29:15.636 2 2:17.152 16:27:57.836
s 203154 16:33:20.777 4 2:05.480 16:31:21.116 3 2:10.964 16:30:08.800
. 500421 16:35.25.198 5 2:08.195 16:33:29.311 4 2:11.465 16:32:20.265
; 207511 16:37:32.709 6 2:09.671 16:35:38.982 5 2:17.199 16:34:37.464
8 2:13.291 16:39:46.000 7 2:05.893 16:37:44.875
8 2:24.783 16:40:09.658  Po. 11 - # 111 KLAWITTER A. - + ig;gslt
Po. 3 - # 703 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - . (D)u;f;g;t - 1 2:20.703 16:25:26.791
1 2:07.835 16:27:18.028  Po.7-#104 STRUKT. -. + 8.;.;;: 2 2:18.723 16:27:45.514
5 500195 162922223 1 2:09.624 16:25:01.428 3 2:15.283 16:30:00.797
3 2:02.443 16:3124.666 2 3:16.670 16:28:18.098 4 2:14.863 16:32:15.660
. 503124 16:33:27.790 3 2:34.621 16:30:52.719 5 2:17.915 16:34:33.575
s 5.05.035 16:35:32.825 4 2:08.308 16:33:01.027 6 2:18.204 16:36:51.779
. 205,305 16:37:38.130 5 2:10.168 16:35:11.195 7 2:28.969 16:39:20.748
; 514285 16:39:52.415 6 2:15.088 16:37:26.283
7 2:24.763 16:39:51.046
Po. 4 - # 102 CHELMAN P. - . + ng.;erzt ——
1 2:09.830 16:25:10.545  Po. 8- #121 KASPRZYKD. -. + igfzflzrszt
5 507131 162717 676 1 2:15.298 16:26:11.329
3 2:03.456 16:29:21.132 2 2:12.429 16:28:23.758
4 2:04.477 16:31:25.609 S ZLUSES UGEGEE
s 203,961 16:33.29 570 4 2:15.119 16:32:49.192
6 2:07.428 16:35:36.998 5 2:08.984 16:34:58.176

Fastest lap: 1:58.562
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 7 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. D5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . 96
Po. 12 - # 107 WAWRZYNIAK M. - . +19.813 ! 2:26.347 16:26:04.773
1 2:26.463 16:25:46.859 2 2:23.460 16:28:28.233
2 2:24.214 16:28:11.073 3 2:27.284 16:30:55.517
3 2:18.375 16:30:29.448 4 2:21.062 16:33:16.579
4 2:21.681 16:32:51.129 5 2:26.372 16:35:42.951
5 2:21.116 16:35:12.245 6 2:26.452 16:38:09.403
6 2:25.669 16:37:37.914
Diff. First
7 2:30.254 16:40:08.168 PO 17 - # 113 PAPROTA M. -. +22.660
1 2:23.280 16:25:34.685
Diff. First ) 98-
Po. 13 - # 115 BUTOWSKI M. - . +21730 2 AN AAHOITE
1 2:23.358 16:26:16.340 3 2:23.761 16:30:25.614
2 2:23.984 16:28:40.324 4 2:21.222 16:32:46.836
3 2:20.292 16:31:00.616 5 2:22.582 16:35:09.418
4 2:22.857 16:33:23.473 6 2:30.313 16:37:39.731
5 2:20.391 16:35:43.864
Diff. First
6 2:24.769 16:38:08.633  Po- 18- # 118 BIENIEKD. -. +24.622
1 2:32.414 16:25:51.918
. Diff. Fi . 98-
Po. 14 - # 119 BARTOSINSKI A. - . v21793 2 Z2LZE YA
1 2:20.335 16:25:39.807 3 2:32.310 16:30:51.526
2 2:26.129 16:28:05.936 4 2:23.184 16:33:14.710
3 2:20.726 16:30:26.662 5 2:27.496 16:35:42.206
4 2:21.461 16:32:48.123 6 2:25.619 16:38:07.825
5 2:21.994 16:35:10.117
Diff. First
6 2:25.860 16:37:35.977 P0.19-#106 JESION t. -. +25.337
; 526,592 16:40:02.569 1 2:27.256 16:27:32.753
2 2:26.080 16:29:58.833
Diff. First . 29
Po. 15 - # 120 WASYLISZYN M. - . +22365 3 2:24.688 16:32:23.521
1 2:24.420 16:25:41.751 4 2:23.899 16:34:47.420
2 2:20.927 16:28:02.678 5 2:25.322 16:37:12.742
3 2:24.046 16:30:26.724 6 2:30.234 16:39:42.976
4 2:21.937 16:32:48.661
5 2:21.934 16:35:10.595
6 2:26.624 16:37:37.219
7 2:27.439 16:40:04.658
Diff. First
Po. 16 - # 122 GARBACKI D. - . +22.500

Fastest lap: 1:58.562
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